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A000267039 NISSAN  THAMI Male No  1 1 UR  1  384.00  0.00  93.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663484 ANJALI  MURMU Female No  2 2 UR  4  383.00  0.00  98.00  73.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969549 SOUVIK  PAL Male Yes  3  1 3 OBC-B  4  380.00  97.00  90.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316249 NOISWARGIK  DUTTA Female No  4 4 UR  16  380.00  0.00  92.00  60.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801566 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  5  1 5 SC  14  377.00  94.00  91.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707283 KAUSAIN  ZIA Female No  6 6 UR  13  375.00  0.00  94.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436235 SRILEKHA  BHUNIA Female No  7 7 UR  11  374.00  97.00  75.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868889 ANKIT  KARMAKAR Male No  8 8 UR  6  374.00  93.00  80.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869517 SAMBIT  MONDAL Male No  9  2 9 SC  8  373.00  90.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193740 ANANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  10 10 UR  8  371.00  85.00  93.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029513 RAJASHREE  PANTU Female No  11 11 UR  25  369.00  99.00  84.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305574 SHRUTI  BISWAS Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  11  367.00  98.00  85.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770089 SHREYA  MALI Female No  13  3 13 SC  2  367.00  90.00  90.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001983478 SHAKIBUL  HASSAN Male No  14 14 UR  10  367.00  0.00  78.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196981 SOUMYADIP ROY 

CHOUDHURY

Male No  15 15 UR  8  364.00  0.00  95.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417756 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  16 16 UR  6  361.00  97.00  87.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190699 ALAMEEN  RAHAMAN Male No  17 17 UR  5  361.00  0.00  86.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594295 SUDIPTA  SADHUKHAN Female No  18 18 UR  8  360.00  95.00  81.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375976 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  19  4 19 SC  4  355.00  98.00  70.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421376 RACHANA  BISWAS Female No  20 20 UR  9  355.00  91.00  96.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004482 SNEHA  KUNDU Female No  21 21 UR  24  355.00  0.00  90.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976083 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  22  5 22 SC  25  354.00  97.00  81.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953467 LUCIYATUN  MANNA Female No  23  1 23 OBC-A  7  354.00  0.00  74.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479326 JIYA  GHOSH Female No  24  3 24 OBC-B  3  351.00  87.00  85.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019906 SAMRAJ  BANERJEE Male No  25 25 UR  11  350.00  91.00  72.00  66.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617286 MOHAMMED YUSUF 

SULAIMAN

Male No  26 26 UR  8  348.00  0.00  92.00  76.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000078583 SREEJANI  SARKAR Female No  27 27 UR  20  348.00  0.00  78.00  75.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367247 KUSUM PRASAD GUPTA Female No  28 28 UR  18  345.00  0.00  84.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160648 DOYEL  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  29 29 UR  12  344.00  0.00  83.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142803 POURABI  BISWAS Female No  30 30 UR  5  343.00  90.00  72.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025919 ARIP  HOSSAIN Male No  31 31 UR  6  341.00  85.00  94.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561587 LISA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  32 32 UR  3  340.00  94.00  78.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245278 DEEP  SAHA Male No  33 33 UR  8  338.00  99.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353687 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  34  4 34 OBC-B  15  338.00  86.00  84.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463929 BAPPA  NAIYA Male No  35  6 35 SC  2  338.00  78.00  85.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590029 ANASUYA  SARKAR Female No  36 36 UR  16  338.00  0.00  89.00  81.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488972 AGNIDIPA  BISWAS Female No  37 37 UR  13  334.00  86.00  85.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014168 RIJU  SAHA Male No  38 38 UR  23  333.00  0.00  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087078 SUVARTHI  CHATTERJEE Female No  39 39 UR  4  332.00  93.00  62.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001454594 TINA  GUPTA Female No  40 40 UR  8  332.00  0.00  91.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503623 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  41  7 41 SC  1  331.00  94.00  80.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139498 SREYA  SAHA Female Yes  42 42 UR  3  331.00  91.00  80.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430967 MD MOSHARAF HOSSAIN Male No  43 43 UR  8  331.00  91.00  80.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430893 SABUJ  BISWAS Male No  44 44 UR  9  330.00  92.00  78.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431378 MAMANI  CHOWHAN Female No  45  8 45 SC  13  330.00  90.00  64.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466328 ROHIT  TRIPATHY Male No  46 46 UR  5  330.00  81.00  78.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334716 DEBANJANA  DUTTA Female No  47 47 UR  11  329.00  58.00  70.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543701 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  48  9 48 SC  13  328.00  86.00  83.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310414 NAAZ  AFREEN Female No  49 49 UR  9  328.00  78.00  90.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818358 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  50  10 50 SC  5  327.00  97.00  76.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639427 ABHISHREYA  BORKATAKI Female No  51 51 UR  6  327.00  75.00  70.00  85.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209822 ANUKRITI  MAZUMDAR Female No  52 52 UR  7  327.00  0.00  91.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000198003 ANNAPURNA  DATTA Female No  53 53 UR  6  327.00  0.00  75.00  66.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986929 RITAM  GANGULY Male No  54 54 UR  6  326.00  0.00  80.00  86.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379683 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  55  11 55 SC  1  324.00  91.00  58.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496913 PAROMITA  LODH Female No  56 56 UR  19  324.00  54.00  77.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870572 RICK  ROY Male No  57 57 UR  5  324.00  0.00  70.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983460 PROMUKTO  SADHUKHAN Male No  58  5 58 OBC-B  4  323.00  0.00  82.00  89.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498177 SHIVANI  SANYAL Female No  59 59 UR  13  323.00  0.00  81.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282254 SAYANTAN  DUTTA Male No  60  6 60 OBC-B  25  323.00  0.00  75.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826116 PIYASA  PAUL Female No  61  7 61 OBC-B  4  321.00  83.00  76.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435124 SRIJAL  TIRWA Female No  62  12 62 SC  8  320.00  0.00  88.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789006 PRIYASHREE  GHOSH Female No  63 63 UR  6  319.00  0.00  73.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499793 HRITTIKA  RAY Female No  64  13 64 SC  6  318.00  83.00  78.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181138 SANSKRITI  JHA Female No  65 65 UR  15  318.00  0.00  96.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000197607 ANIKTA  CHOWDHURY Female No  66 66 UR  8  317.00  0.00  92.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323086 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  67 67 UR  12  316.00  0.00  74.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448011 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  68 68 UR  2  315.00  97.00  86.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168579 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  69 69 UR  11  315.00  0.00  86.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169002 SOURAJIT  MAITRA Male No  70 70 UR  1  314.00  75.00  73.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158748 AISHANI  BANERJEE Female No  71 71 UR  13  314.00  0.00  76.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080996 KAKALI  MANDAL Female No  72  14 72 SC  3  313.00  87.00  60.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471095 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  73 73 UR  8  312.00  90.00  64.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937647 JYOTI  SARDAR Female No  74  15 74 SC  9  312.00  81.00  54.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479647 LISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  75  8 75 OBC-B  13  311.00  93.00  57.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243047 AKANKSHA  PRASAD Female No  76 76 UR  13  310.00  0.00  84.00  70.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279490 SWASTIKA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  77 77 UR  6  309.00  82.00  55.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373331 JAITA  GHOSH Female No  78  1 78 EWS  14  309.00  0.00  76.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.02

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001866196 SHOUVIK  DAS Male No  79  16 79 SC  9  308.00  88.00  58.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264922 ARJITO  SAHA Male No  80  17 80 SC  15  306.00  76.00  68.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420323 SUBHA  MAHATA Male No  81  9 81 OBC-B  7  306.00  70.00  65.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342589 RITASUDDHA DAS GUPTA Male No  82 82 UR  11  306.00  0.00  87.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129782 SATWIKI  GHOSH Female No  83 83 UR  1  303.00  80.00  75.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177250 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH Male No  84 84 UR  1  303.00  0.00  93.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295903 AKASH  GORAIN Male No  85  10 85 OBC-B  7  303.00  0.00  63.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384271 SAMRAT  SARDAR Male No  86  1 86 ST  4  302.00  81.00  53.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231101 MD  NASIM Male No  87 87 UR  9  302.00  0.00  75.00  47.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077755 SABYASACHI  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  88 88 UR  8  302.00  0.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334866 NOOR AFSHAN NAAZ Female No  89  2 89 OBC-A  13  300.00  0.00  84.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114302 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  90 90 UR  1  299.00  0.00  57.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574841 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  91 91 UR  10  296.00  85.00  72.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001974534 ZINIA  PARVEEN Female No  92 92 UR  8  295.00  80.00  72.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259124 CHANDRIMA  SARDAR Female No  93  18 93 SC  4  295.00  0.00  68.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604080 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  94  11 94 OBC-B  8  294.00  76.00  52.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083886 SOURAV KUMAR MONDAL Male No  95  19 95 SC  3  294.00  0.00  79.00  71.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478221 MARSHAL  MURMU Male No  96  2 96 ST  17  294.00  0.00  72.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466800 CHANCHAL KUMARI 

THAKUR

Female No  97 97 UR  9  293.00  0.00  76.00  54.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397682 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  98  20 98 SC  4  292.00  96.00  56.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550030 SOUVIK  SOME Male No  99 99 UR  16  291.00  0.00  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533941 MD  IFTESAR Male No  100  3 100 OBC-A  12  290.00  86.00  72.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386691 AYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  101 101 UR  11  290.00  58.00  87.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720026 SANCHARI  BANERJEE Female No  102 102 UR  6  289.00  82.00  65.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032498 AREEBA  SEHAR Female No  103 103 UR  18  289.00  0.00  78.00  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595034 SWASTIKA  MAJUMDER Female No  104 104 UR  8  288.00  77.00  73.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001082201 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  105 105 UR  16  288.00  0.00  91.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947700 TAMISHRAH MARTINIAN 

KUJUR

Male No  106  3 106 ST  23  288.00  0.00  85.00  65.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203178 SAHIL  HELA Male No  107  21 107 SC  6  288.00  0.00  80.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686683 ISHITA  DAS Female No  108 108 UR  22  288.00  0.00  72.00  66.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304888 TANUSHRI  MANDAL Female No  109  22 109 SC  2  287.00  82.00  48.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153265 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  110  4 110 OBC-A  9  287.00  80.00  82.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762546 IMON  BAG Male No  111 111 UR  4  287.00  78.00  53.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157205 DEBADRITA  NANDY Female No  112  12 112 OBC-B  13  286.00  66.00  54.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289784 RUPSHA  GHOSH Female No  113 113 UR  1  286.00  53.00  81.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658149 SANJIB  DAS Male No  114 114 UR  4  284.00  74.00  80.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131599 TITLI  HAZRA Female No  115  23 115 SC  3  283.00  66.00  44.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630879 NANDINI  SHIL Female No  116  13 116 OBC-B  2  283.00  64.00  61.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130015 SUPRIYA  SARDAR Female No  117 117 UR  3  282.00  83.00  67.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001900238 TANNU  BAJPEYI Female No  118 118 UR  5  282.00  0.00  67.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295917 SUBRATA  SHIL Male No  119  14 119 OBC-B  7  281.00  0.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035007 DEBAGNI  MONDAL Female No  120 120 UR  4  279.00  81.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885717 TUSI  MAITY Female No  121 121 UR  2  279.00  0.00  73.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344633 SUDIPTA  HALDAR Female No  122 122 UR  11  278.00  73.00  78.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829691 MANOBI  SARDAR Female No  123  4 123 ST  2  278.00  70.00  60.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489503 ANKITA  JANA Female No  124 124 UR  2  278.00  67.00  65.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727726 BISWAJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  125 125 UR  1  277.00  63.00  54.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071588 TIYASHA  RANA Female No  126  5 126 OBC-A  9  277.00  0.00  89.00  86.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249335 TANUSREE  GHOSH Female No  127 127 UR  5  276.00  73.00  53.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190836 MD SAMIUL ALIM Male No  128 128 UR  17  276.00  66.00  57.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497273 ABHIJIT  MANDAL Male No  129  24 129 SC  8  276.00  0.00  86.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958910 KANINIKA  BAGCHI Female No  130 130 UR  23  275.00  66.00  64.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001951527 SUJEET KUMAR PRADHAN Male No  131 131 UR  2  273.00  0.00  76.00  53.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096021 SUDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  132  25 132 SC  10  272.00  86.00  51.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476036 AMRITA  PURKAIT Female No  133  26 133 SC  6  272.00  81.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045491 ANIRBAN  PAUL Male No  134 134 UR  4  272.00  66.00  44.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655154 MD NAJEEB HAIDER Male No  135 135 UR  5  270.00  0.00  68.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816956 MASOOM  REZA Male No  136  6 136 OBC-A  11  270.00  0.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069737 DIPIKA  SARDAR Female No  137 137 UR  1  268.00  64.00  67.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396152 TANUSREE  ADHIKARY Female No  138 138 UR  3  268.00  60.00  70.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007159 RAFEYA  KHATUN Female No  139 139 UR  8  267.00  65.00  52.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862755 SATTWIK  BERA Male No  140 140 UR  3  267.00  61.00  50.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420951 TENZIN  SHERPA Male No  141  5 141 ST  3  267.00  0.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594573 DIYA  TIKADAR Female No  142 142 UR  4  265.00  64.00  80.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382565 ABHINANDAN  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  143 143 UR  3  265.00  0.00  77.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001987182 MOHAMMAD  ASIF Male No  144 144 UR  14  265.00  0.00  70.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156234 ISHITA  DATTA Female No  145 145 UR  14  264.00  0.00  90.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902589 RASMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  146 146 UR  2  263.00  74.00  57.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704358 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  147  27 147 SC  9  263.00  62.00  53.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115342 CHAMPA  MONDAL Female No  148  28 148 SC  5  262.00  88.00  44.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007599 RAJASHREE  TUDU Female No  149  6 149 ST  19  262.00  68.00  47.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417078 SK MOHIAR RAHAMAN Male No  150 150 UR  15  260.00  0.00  82.00  75.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023244 RAKESH  PAIK Male No  151  29 151 SC  1  258.00  81.00  60.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037415 BITTU  PASWAN Male No  152 152 UR  8  258.00  65.00  58.00  51.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345041 SNEHA  ROY Female No  153 153 UR  3  258.00  52.00  72.00  56.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251023 RUPALI  MISTRI Female No  154  30 154 SC  5  257.00  72.00  44.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414762 PRAGATI  BISWAS Male No  155  31 155 SC  3  257.00  0.00  70.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981752 RUPSA  HAZRA Female No  156 156 UR  10  256.00  66.00  44.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001281784 RAKHI  DEBNATH Female No  157 157 UR  3  256.00  62.00  54.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032878 MOHARSHI  BISWAS Male No  158  32 158 SC  6  254.00  51.00  47.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341250 PIJUSH  BAG Male No  159  33 159 SC  1  252.00  73.00  48.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210712 BISHAL GOKUL GANDHI Male No  160 160 UR  1  251.00  0.00  60.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142081 ALIF HOSSAIN MIDDYA Male No  161 161 UR  6  250.00  53.00  51.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137458 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  162  34 162 SC  23  250.00  0.00  71.00  73.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191795 SWETA  PRAMANIK Female No  163  35 163 SC  1  248.00  80.00  62.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222845 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  164  36 164 SC  3  248.00  77.00  44.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395482 KAUSTAV CHANDRA KHAN Male No  165 165 UR  2  248.00  64.00  55.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237023 JAYA  BERA Female No  166 166 UR  1  246.00  76.00  48.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264793 TUSHAR KUMAR SONI Male No  167 167 UR  6  246.00  0.00  76.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999560 NIKHAT  JAHA Female No  168 168 UR  4  245.00  0.00  55.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206299 RATNADEEP  DAS Male No  169 169 UR  1  244.00  68.00  53.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002215007 TAPABRATA  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  170 170 UR  1  244.00  0.00  59.00  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392257 MAHVISH  MUKIM Female No  171 171 UR  5  244.00  0.00  46.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070306 SAYANTAN  KARMAKAR Male No  172 172 UR  3  243.00  60.00  54.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370145 SHIVAM  DAS Male No  173 173 UR  9  243.00  0.00  56.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439487 LIJA  DAS Female No  174 174 UR  3  242.00  54.00  62.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863312 SOUVIK  DEY Male No  175 175 UR  10  242.00  0.00  75.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096700 ARITRA  PARIARI Male No  176 176 UR  13  242.00  0.00  70.00  69.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081190 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  177  37 177 SC  4  242.00  0.00  50.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884669 BADHAN  GHOSH Male No  178  15 178 OBC-B  18  241.00  58.00  44.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246167 SUMI RANI SAU Female No  179 179 UR  1  240.00  57.00  46.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428080 TIYASHA  DAM Female No  180 180 UR  11  239.00  73.00  52.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603183 GOURAV  SARKAR Male No  181 181 UR  9  239.00  72.00  52.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367470 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  182  38 182 SC  11  239.00  50.00  64.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000426296 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  183 183 UR  4  238.00  54.00  53.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962035 NIRMAL  HALDAR Male No  184  39 184 SC  6  237.00  55.00  73.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147920 DEBJYOTI  DAS Female No  185 185 UR  7  237.00  0.00  62.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610466 RINKU  SHARMA Female No  186 186 UR  3  237.00  0.00  61.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105244 PINAKI  PAUL Male No  187 187 UR  8  236.00  73.00  51.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242374 MEGHA  MALIK Female No  188  40 188 SC  3  234.00  62.00  65.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809689 SOURIJIT  SINGHA Male No  189 189 UR  10  234.00  58.00  58.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536824 TASARRUN  NAZREEN Female No  190 190 UR  12  233.00  70.00  53.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547105 SONIA  DUTTA Female No  191 191 UR  23  233.00  51.00  44.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655190 MOLLAH SAJID AHAMMED Male No  192 192 UR  23  233.00  50.00  60.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736826 ISHIKA  ROY Female No  193 193 UR  3  233.00  0.00  56.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740262 PRITAM  DEY Male No  194 194 UR  1  232.00  50.00  50.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203599 JASMINE  DEY Female No  195 195 UR  4  231.00  52.00  70.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002067977 POULAMI  DAS Female No  196  41 196 SC  3  230.00  60.00  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645183 FARHAN TANVIR MONDAL Male No  197 197 UR  21  230.00  50.00  63.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644585 ABHIJIT  RAJAK Male No  198 198 UR  4  229.00  61.00  60.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417539 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  199 199 UR  1  228.00  71.00  51.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307663 RANA  HALDER Male No  200  42 200 SC  3  228.00  66.00  44.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432335 SOUMYAJIT  MITRA Male No  201 201 UR  6  228.00  60.00  48.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047363 SOUVIK  BHADRA Male No  202 202 UR  1  224.00  0.00  70.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401832 VEENIT  SHAW Male No  203 203 UR  5  224.00  0.00  62.00  44.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357768 SUFERA  FATMA Female No  204 204 UR  19  224.00  0.00  61.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434278 PRALAY KUNDU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  205 205 UR  1  224.00  0.00  44.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250751 PAYEL  DAS Female No  206 206 UR  1  223.00  58.00  45.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329431 SANAT  MAJUMDER Male No  207 207 UR  1  220.00  0.00  63.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391969 NEHA  SINGH Female No  208 208 UR  1  220.00  0.00  50.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002264563 NILAKSHI  SAHA Female No  209 209 UR  13  218.00  57.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190092 DIYA  MAHATO Female No  210 210 UR  10  217.00  63.00  44.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366955 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  211 211 UR  1  217.00  0.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185943 FIRDOS  KHAN Male No  212  16 212 OBC-B  3  215.00  60.00  60.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643827 ASHIS  MANDAL Male No  213  43 213 SC  20  214.00  53.00  44.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611631 SUMIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  214 214 UR  10  214.00  52.00  47.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248630 PAPPU  SHAW Male No  215 215 UR  6  214.00  0.00  54.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069308 KHADEM  SK Male No  216 216 UR  10  213.00  61.00  50.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770253 SUJATA  DAS Female No  217  44 217 SC  16  213.00  0.00  41.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190541 SUJATA  NAYAK Female No  218 218 UR  7  212.00  63.00  44.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321669 ANURAN ROY GHATAK Male No  219 219 UR  1  212.00  0.00  56.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842137 DEB  DAS Male No  220  45 220 SC  8  210.00  65.00  54.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844701 KARUNAKAR  SAHANI Male No  221 221 UR  1  210.00  0.00  55.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002318632 GOURAV  KUL Male No  222 222 UR  4  209.00  0.00  44.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241161 UDITI  BASAK Female No  223 223 UR  1  208.00  0.00  47.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329940 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  224  46 224 SC  3  207.00  0.00  44.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617774 TIYASHA  PODDAR Female No  225  47 225 SC  5  193.00  0.00  45.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100474 TIASHA  RAJAK Female No  226  48 226 SC  1  191.00  0.00  52.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000953467 LUCIYATUN  MANNA Female No  23  1 1 OBC-A  7  354.00  0.00  74.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334866 NOOR AFSHAN NAAZ Female No  89  2 2 OBC-A  13  300.00  0.00  84.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533941 MD  IFTESAR Male No  100  3 3 OBC-A  12  290.00  86.00  72.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153265 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  110  4 4 OBC-A  9  287.00  80.00  82.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071588 TIYASHA  RANA Female No  126  5 5 OBC-A  9  277.00  0.00  89.00  86.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816956 MASOOM  REZA Male No  136  6 6 OBC-A  11  270.00  0.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001969549 SOUVIK  PAL Male Yes  3  1 1 OBC-B  4  380.00  97.00  90.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305574 SHRUTI  BISWAS Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  11  367.00  98.00  85.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479326 JIYA  GHOSH Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  3  351.00  87.00  85.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353687 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  34  4 4 OBC-B  15  338.00  86.00  84.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983460 PROMUKTO  SADHUKHAN Male No  58  5 5 OBC-B  4  323.00  0.00  82.00  89.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282254 SAYANTAN  DUTTA Male No  60  6 6 OBC-B  25  323.00  0.00  75.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826116 PIYASA  PAUL Female No  61  7 7 OBC-B  4  321.00  83.00  76.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479647 LISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  75  8 8 OBC-B  13  311.00  93.00  57.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420323 SUBHA  MAHATA Male No  81  9 9 OBC-B  7  306.00  70.00  65.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295903 AKASH  GORAIN Male No  85  10 10 OBC-B  7  303.00  0.00  63.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604080 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  94  11 11 OBC-B  8  294.00  76.00  52.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157205 DEBADRITA  NANDY Female No  112  12 12 OBC-B  13  286.00  66.00  54.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630879 NANDINI  SHIL Female No  116  13 13 OBC-B  2  283.00  64.00  61.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002295917 SUBRATA  SHIL Male No  119  14 14 OBC-B  7  281.00  0.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884669 BADHAN  GHOSH Male No  178  15 15 OBC-B  18  241.00  58.00  44.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185943 FIRDOS  KHAN Male No  212  16 16 OBC-B  3  215.00  60.00  60.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000801566 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  5  1 1 SC  14  377.00  94.00  91.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869517 SAMBIT  MONDAL Male No  9  2 2 SC  8  373.00  90.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770089 SHREYA  MALI Female No  13  3 3 SC  2  367.00  90.00  90.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375976 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  19  4 4 SC  4  355.00  98.00  70.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976083 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  22  5 5 SC  25  354.00  97.00  81.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463929 BAPPA  NAIYA Male No  35  6 6 SC  2  338.00  78.00  85.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503623 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  41  7 7 SC  1  331.00  94.00  80.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431378 MAMANI  CHOWHAN Female No  45  8 8 SC  13  330.00  90.00  64.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543701 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  48  9 9 SC  13  328.00  86.00  83.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818358 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  50  10 10 SC  5  327.00  97.00  76.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379683 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  55  11 11 SC  1  324.00  91.00  58.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435124 SRIJAL  TIRWA Female No  62  12 12 SC  8  320.00  0.00  88.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499793 HRITTIKA  RAY Female No  64  13 13 SC  6  318.00  83.00  78.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000080996 KAKALI  MANDAL Female No  72  14 14 SC  3  313.00  87.00  60.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937647 JYOTI  SARDAR Female No  74  15 15 SC  9  312.00  81.00  54.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866196 SHOUVIK  DAS Male No  79  16 16 SC  9  308.00  88.00  58.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264922 ARJITO  SAHA Male No  80  17 17 SC  15  306.00  76.00  68.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259124 CHANDRIMA  SARDAR Female No  93  18 18 SC  4  295.00  0.00  68.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083886 SOURAV KUMAR MONDAL Male No  95  19 19 SC  3  294.00  0.00  79.00  71.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397682 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  98  20 20 SC  4  292.00  96.00  56.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203178 SAHIL  HELA Male No  107  21 21 SC  6  288.00  0.00  80.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304888 TANUSHRI  MANDAL Female No  109  22 22 SC  2  287.00  82.00  48.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131599 TITLI  HAZRA Female No  115  23 23 SC  3  283.00  66.00  44.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497273 ABHIJIT  MANDAL Male No  129  24 24 SC  8  276.00  0.00  86.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096021 SUDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  132  25 25 SC  10  272.00  86.00  51.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476036 AMRITA  PURKAIT Female No  133  26 26 SC  6  272.00  81.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000704358 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  147  27 27 SC  9  263.00  62.00  53.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115342 CHAMPA  MONDAL Female No  148  28 28 SC  5  262.00  88.00  44.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023244 RAKESH  PAIK Male No  151  29 29 SC  1  258.00  81.00  60.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251023 RUPALI  MISTRI Female No  154  30 30 SC  5  257.00  72.00  44.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414762 PRAGATI  BISWAS Male No  155  31 31 SC  3  257.00  0.00  70.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032878 MOHARSHI  BISWAS Male No  158  32 32 SC  6  254.00  51.00  47.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341250 PIJUSH  BAG Male No  159  33 33 SC  1  252.00  73.00  48.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137458 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  162  34 34 SC  23  250.00  0.00  71.00  73.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191795 SWETA  PRAMANIK Female No  163  35 35 SC  1  248.00  80.00  62.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222845 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  164  36 36 SC  3  248.00  77.00  44.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081190 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  177  37 37 SC  4  242.00  0.00  50.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367470 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  182  38 38 SC  11  239.00  50.00  64.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962035 NIRMAL  HALDAR Male No  184  39 39 SC  6  237.00  55.00  73.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000242374 MEGHA  MALIK Female No  188  40 40 SC  3  234.00  62.00  65.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067977 POULAMI  DAS Female No  196  41 41 SC  3  230.00  60.00  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307663 RANA  HALDER Male No  200  42 42 SC  3  228.00  66.00  44.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643827 ASHIS  MANDAL Male No  213  43 43 SC  20  214.00  53.00  44.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770253 SUJATA  DAS Female No  217  44 44 SC  16  213.00  0.00  41.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842137 DEB  DAS Male No  220  45 45 SC  8  210.00  65.00  54.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329940 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  224  46 46 SC  3  207.00  0.00  44.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617774 TIYASHA  PODDAR Female No  225  47 47 SC  5  193.00  0.00  45.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100474 TIASHA  RAJAK Female No  226  48 48 SC  1  191.00  0.00  52.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.02

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001384271 SAMRAT  SARDAR Male No  86  1 1 ST  4  302.00  81.00  53.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478221 MARSHAL  MURMU Male No  96  2 2 ST  17  294.00  0.00  72.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947700 TAMISHRAH MARTINIAN 

KUJUR

Male No  106  3 3 ST  23  288.00  0.00  85.00  65.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829691 MANOBI  SARDAR Female No  123  4 4 ST  2  278.00  70.00  60.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420951 TENZIN  SHERPA Male No  141  5 5 ST  3  267.00  0.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007599 RAJASHREE  TUDU Female No  149  6 6 ST  19  262.00  68.00  47.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000373331 JAITA  GHOSH Female No  78  1 1 EWS  14  309.00  0.00  76.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


